2025
Selection Guide
RORINKS ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
Mail: 15764145@qq.com
Website：www.rorinks.com
HDR series din rail power supply
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:17.5*90*54.5MM
▪ Weight:0.08KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
HDR-15-5 5V 2.4A 78%
HDR-15-12 12V 1.25A 83%
HDR-15-24 24V 0.63A 84%
HDR-15-48 48V 0.32A 85%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:35*90*54.5MM
▪ Weight:0.12KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
HDR-30-5 5V 3A 80%
HDR-30-12 12V 2A 86%
HDR-30-24 24V 1.5A 87%
HDR-30-48 48V 0.75A 87%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:52.5*90*54.5MM
▪ Weight:0.19KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
HDR-60-5 5V 6.5A 82%
HDR-60-12 12V 4.5A 85%
HDR-60-24 24V 2.5A 88%
HDR-60-48 48V 1.25A 88%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:70*90*54.5MM
▪ Weight:0.27KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
HDR-100-12 12V 7.5A 86%
HDR-100-15 15V 6.5A 86%
HDR-100-24 24V 4.2A 88%
HDR-100-48 48V 2.1A 88%
EDR series din rail power supply
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:32*125.2*102MM
▪ Weight:0.51KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
EDR-75-12 12V 6.3A 85%
EDR-75-24 24V 3.2A 88%
EDR-75-36 36V 2.1A 89%
EDR-75-48 48V 1.6A 89%
1
Model DC output Current Efficiency
EDR-120-12 12V 10A 85%
EDR-120-24 24V 5A 87%
EDR-120-36 36V 3.4A 87%
EDR-120-48 48V 2.5A 88%
NDR series din rail power supply
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:32*125.2*102MM
▪ Weight:0.51KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:40*125.2*113.5MM
▪ Weight:0.6KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
NDR-75-12 12V 6.3A 85%
NDR-75-24 24V 3.2A 88%
NDR-75-36 36V 2.1A 89%
NDR-75-48 48V 1.6A 89%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
NDR-120-12 12V 10A 85%
NDR-120-24 24V 5A 88%
NDR-120-36 36V 3.4A 89%
NDR-120-48 48V 2.5A 89%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:63*125.2*113.5MM
▪ Weight:1KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:85.5*125.2*128.5MM
▪ Weight:1.5KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
NDR-240-24 24V 10A 88%
NDR-240-36 36V 6.6A 89%
NDR-240-48 48V 5A 89%
NDR-240-60 60V 4A 90%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
NDR-480-24 24V 20A 92%
NDR-480-36 36V 13.3A 92%
NDR-480-48 48V 10A 92%
NDR-480-60 60V 8A 92%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:40*125.2*113.5MM
▪ Weight:0.6KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:63*125.2*113.5MM
▪ Weight:1KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
EDR-150-24 24V 6.5A 85%
EDR-150-36 36V 4.2A 86%
EDR-150-48 48V 3.2A 87%
EDR-150-60 60V 2.5A 87%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
EDR-240-24 24V 10A 87%
EDR-240-36 36V 6.6A 87%
EDR-240-48 48V 5A 88%
EDR-240-60 60V 4A 88%
2
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:40*125.2*113.5MM
▪ Weight:0.6KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
MDR series mini din rail power supply
Features:
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:99*82*30MM
▪ Weight:0.23KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MDR-10-5 5V 2A 77%
MDR-10-12 12V 0.84A 81%
MDR-10-15 15V 0.6A 82%
MDR-10-24 24V 0.42A 84%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:22.5*90*100MM
▪ Weight:0.19KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MDR-20-5 5V 3A 76%
MDR-20-12 12V 1.67A 80%
MDR-20-15 15V 1.34A 81%
MDR-20-24 24V 1A 84%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:52.5*90*54.5MM
▪ Weight:0.19KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MDR-40-5 5V 6A 78%
MDR-40-12 12V 3.33A 86%
MDR-40-24 24V 1.7A 88%
MDR-40-48 48V 0.83A 88%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:22.5*90*100MM
▪ Weight:0.33KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MDR-60-5 5V 10A 76%
MDR-60-12 12V 5A 84%
MDR-60-24 24V 2.5A 86%
MDR-60-48 48V 1.25A 86%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:32*125.2*102MM
▪ Weight:0.51KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MDR-100-12 12V 7.5A 83%
MDR-100-15 15V 6.6A 83%
MDR-100-24 24V 4.16A 86%
3
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MDR-100-27 27V 3.7A 86%
MDR-100-36 36V 2.7A 86%
MDR-100-48 48V 2A 87%
DR series din rail power supply
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:78*93*56MM
▪ Weight:0.27KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:78*93*56MM
▪ Weight:0.27KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
DR-30-5 5V 3A 74%
DR-30-12 12V 2A 81%
DR-30-24 24V 1.5A 83%
DR-30-48 48V 0.62A 83%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
DR-45-5 5V 5A 72%
DR-45-12 12V 3.5A 77%
DR-45-24 24V 2A 80%
DR-45-48 48V 0.93A 80%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:78*93*56MM
▪ Weight:0.3KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:55.5*125.5*100MM
▪ Weight:0.55KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
DR-60-5 5V 6.5A 76%
DR-60-12 12V 4.5A 82%
DR-60-24 24V 2.5A 84%
DR-60-48 48V 1.25A 84%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
DR-75-12 12V 6.3A 76%
DR-75-15 15V 5A 80%
DR-75-24 24V 3.2A 80%
DR-75-48 48V 1.6A 81%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:65.5*125.5*100MM
▪ Weight:0.8KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:125.5*125.5*100MM
▪ Weight:1.2KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
DR-120-12 12V 10A 80%
DR-120-15 15V 8A 81%
DR-120-24 24V 5A 84%
DR-120-48 48V 2.5A 85%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
DR-240-12 12V 20A 83%
DRP-240-24 24V 10A 84%
DRP-240-36 36V 6.66A 85%
DRP-240-48 48V 5A 85%
4
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:22.5*90*100MM
▪ Weight:0.17KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
LRS series power supply
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:22.5*90*100MM
▪ Weight:0.17KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-35-12 12V 3A 84%
LRS-35-24 24V 1.5A 86%
LRS-35-36 36V 1A 87%
LRS-35-48 48V 0.8A 87%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:99*82*30MM
▪ Weight:0.23KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-50-12 12V 4.2A 84%
LRS-50-24 24V 2.2A 86%
LRS-50-36 36V 1.3A 87%
LRS-50-48 48V 1.1A 87%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:99*82*30MM
▪ Weight:0.23KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-60-12 12V 5A 84%
LRS-60-15 15V 4A 84%
LRS-60-24 24V 2.5A 86%
LRS-60-48 48V 1.25A 87%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:99*97*30MM
▪ Weight:0.3KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-75-12 12V 6A 86%
LRS-75-24 24V 3.2A 87%
LRS-75-36 36V 2A 88%
LRS-75-48 48V 1.6A 88%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:129*97*30MM
▪ Weight:0.34KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-100-12 12V 8.5A 86%
LRS-100-24 24V 4.5A 87%
LRS-100-36 36V 2.7A 88%
LRS-100-48 48V 2.3A 88%
5
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-120-12 12V 10A 86%
LRS-120-15 15V 8A 86%
LRS-120-24 24V 5A 87%
LRS-120-48 48V 2.5A 87%
LRS series power supply
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:159*97*30MM
▪ Weight:0.48KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:129*97*30MM
▪ Weight:0.34KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-150-12 12V 12.5A 84%
LRS-150-24 24V 6.5A 86%
LRS-150-36 36V 4.1A 87%
LRS-150-48 48V 3.3A 88%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-200-12 12V 17A 84%
LRS-200-24 24V 8.8A 86%
LRS-200-36 36V 5.5A 87%
LRS-200-48 48V 4.4A 88%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*30MM
▪ Weight:0.66KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*30MM
▪ Weight:0.76KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-250-12 12V 20A 86%
LRS-250-15 15V 16A 86%
LRS-250-24 24V 10A 87%
LRS-250-48 48V 5A 88%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-350-12 12V 29A 83%
LRS-350-15 15V 23.2A 84%
LRS-350-24 24V 14.6A 86%
LRS-350-27 27V 12.9A 87%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*30MM
▪ Weight:0.76KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*30MM
▪ Weight:0.76KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-350-36 36V 9.7A 86%
LRS-350-48 48V 7.3A 87%
LRS-350-60 60V 5.83A 88%
LRS-350-70 70V 5A 88%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-400-12 12V 33A 83%
LRS-400-15 15V 26.7A 84%
LRS-400-24 24V 16.5A 85%
LRS-400-48 48V 8.3A 86%
6
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:129*97*30MM
▪ Weight:0.34KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
LRS series power supply
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*50MM
▪ Weight:1KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
LRS-500-12 12V 40A 86%
LRS-500-24 24V 20A 87%
LRS-500-36 36V 14A 88%
LRS-500-48 48V 10A 88%
LRS-500-12 12V 40A 86%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-20~+70℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*50MM
▪ Weight:1KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
LRS-600-12 12V 40A 83%
LRS-600-24 24V 25A 84%
LRS-600-36 36V 16.7A 85%
LRS-600-48 48V 12.5A 86%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+60℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.49KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
AD-55A 13.8V/13.4V 3.5A/0.23A 71%
AD-55B 27.6V/26.5V 1.8A/0.16A 74%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+60℃
▪ Dimension:199*110*50MM
▪ Weight:0.76KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
AD-155A 13.8V/13.3V 9.5A/0.5A 80%
AD-155B 27.6V/27.1V 4.5A/0.5A 84%
AD-155C 54V/53.5V 2.3A/0.2A 84%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.55KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
Q-60B
5V/12V/
-5V/-12V
5.5A/2A
0.5A/0.5A
70%
Q-60C
5V/15V/
-5V/-15V
5.5A/1.5A0
.5A/0.5A
72%
Q-60D
5V/12V/
24V/-12V
4A/1A
1A/0.5A
75%
7
Model DC output Current Efficiency
Q-120B
5V/12V/
-5V/-12V
11A/4A
1A/1A
77%
Q-120C
5V/15V/
-5V/-15V
10A/3.5A
1A/1A
76%
Q-120D
5V/12V/
24V/-12V
8A/2A
2A/1A
80%
D series dual output power supply
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:129*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.4KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.55KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
D-30A 5V/12V 4A/1A 72%
D-30B 5V/24V 2A/1A 74%
D-30C 12V/-12V 1.5A/1A 74%
D-30F 12V/24V 1A/1A 75%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
D-50A 5V/12V 6A/2A 73%
D-50B 5V/24V 6A/1A 73%
D-50C 12V/-12V 2A/2A 75%
D-50F 12V/24V 2A/1A 76%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.55KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:199*110*50MM
▪ Weight:0.9KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
D-60A 5V/12V 4A/3A 73%
D-60B 5V/24V 3A/1.8A 76%
D-60C 12V/-12V 2.5A/2.5A 75%
D-60F 12V/24V 2A/1.5A 76%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
D-120A 5V/12V 12A/5A 76%
D-120B 5V/24V 6A/4A 78%
D-120C 12V/-12V 5A/5A 80%
D-120F 12V/24V 5A/2.5A 80%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:129*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.4KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.55KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
T-30A 5V/12V/-5V 3A/1A/0.5A 70%
T-30B 5V/12V/-12V 3A/1A/0.5A 72%
T-30C 5V/15V/-15V 3A/0.5A/0.5A 72%
T-30D 5V/12V/24V 3A/0.5A/0.5A 72%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
T-50A 5V/12V/-5V 7A/1A/1A 66%
T-50B 5V/12V/-12V 5A/1A/1A 69%
T-50C 5V/15V/-15V 4A/1A/1A 71%
T-50D 5V/12V/24V 3A/1A/1A 72%
8
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:199*110*50MM
▪ Weight:0.9KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
AD series power supply with battery charging function(UPS)
Q series qual series power supply T series  triple output power supply
T series triple output power supply
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.55KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
T-60A 5V/12V/-5V 5A/2.5A/0.5A 72%
T-60B 5V/12V/-12V 5A/2.5A/0.5A 72%
T-60C 5V/15V/-15V 5A/2A/0.5A 72%
T-60D 5V/12V/24V 5A/2.5A/0.5A 72%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:199*110*50MM
▪ Weight:0.9KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
T-120A 5V/12V/-5V 11A/5A/1A 77%
T-120B 5V/12V/-12V 11A/4.5A/1A 77%
T-120C 5V/15V/-15V 10A/3.5A/1A 76%
T-120D 5V/12V/24V 8A/2.5A/2A 80%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*68MM
▪ Weight:2.65KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SCN-800-12 12V 66A 80%
SCN-800-24 24V 33A 85%
SCN-800-36 36V 22A 85%
SCN-800-48 48V 17A 87%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*68MM
▪ Weight:2.65KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SCN-1000-12 12V 80A 80%
SCN-1000-24 24V 42A 85%
SCN-1000-36 36V 28A 86%
SCN-1000-48 48V 21A 87%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*136MM
▪ Weight:5.3KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SCN-1200-12 12V 100A 80%
SCN-1200-24 24V 50A 82%
SCN-1200-36 36V 33A 84%
SCN-1200-48 48V 25A 85%
9
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SCN-1500-12 12V 125A 80%
SCN-1500-24 24V 62.5A 81%
SCN-1500-36 36V 41A 83%
SCN-1500-48 48V 32A 84%
MS series mini type power supply
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:78*48*21MM
▪ Weight:0.15KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:97*58*25MM
▪ Weight:0.19KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MSF-10-5 5V 2A 71%
MSF-10-12 12V 1A 73%
MSF-10-15 15V 0.8A 74%
MSF-10-24 24V 0.5A 75%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MSF-20-5 5V 4A 72%
MSF-20-12 12V 2A 74%
MSF-20-15 15V 1.6A 74%
MSF-20-24 24V 1A 76%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:84*58*38MM
▪ Weight:0.21KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:84*58*38MM
▪ Weight:0.21KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MS-15-5 5V 3A 68%
MS-15-12 12V 1.3A 71%
MS-15-24 24V 0.7A 75%
MS-15-48 48V 0.3A 75%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MS-25-5 5V 5A 70%
MS-25-12 12V 2.1A 75%
MS-25-24 24V 1.1A 7%
MS-25-48 48V 0.52A 78%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:84*58*38MM
▪ Weight:0.22KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:111*78*36MM
▪ Weight:0.27KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MS-35-5 5V 6A 77%
MS-35-12 12V 3A 83%
MS-35-24 24V 1.5A 84%
MS-35-48 48V 0.73A 84%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MS-50-5 5V 10A 80%
MS-50-12 12V 4.2A 82%
MS-50-24 24V 2.1A 84%
MS-50-48 48V 1.04A 84%
10
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*136MM
▪ Weight:5.3KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
SCN series parallel power supply
MS series mini type power supply
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:111*78*36MM
▪ Weight:0.27KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MS-60-12 12V 5A 82%
MS-60-15 15V 4A 83%
MS-60-24 24V 2.5A 84%
MS-60-48 48V 1.25A 84%
Features:
▪ Input full range
▪ 85-264VAC/120~370VDC
▪ 47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:111*78*36MM
▪ Weight:0.27KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MS-75-12 12V 6A 82%
MS-75-15 15V 5A 83%
MS-75-24 24V 3A 84%
MS-75-48 48V 1.56A 84%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.55KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MS-100-5 5V 20A 83%
MS-100-12 12V 8.5A 84%
MS-100-24 24V 4.5A 86%
MS-100-48 48V 2.08A 86%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.55KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MS-120-12 12V 10A 81%
MS-120-24 24V 5A 84%
MS-120-36 36V 3.3A 84%
MS-120-48 48V 2.5A 84%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:111*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.55KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MS-150-12 12V 12.5A 83%
MS-150-15 15V 10A 84%
MS-150-24 24V 6.5A 86%
MS-150-48 48V 3.13A 86%
11
Model DC output Current Efficiency
MS-500-12 12V 40A 86%
MS-500-24 24V 20A 87%
MS-500-36 36V 14A 88%
MS-500-48 48V 10A 88%
S series single output power supply
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:98*97*35MM
▪ Weight:0.3KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:98*97*35MM
▪ Weight:0.3KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-15-5 5V 3A 65%
S-15-12 12V 1.3A 68%
S-15-24 24V 0.7A 72%
S-15-48 48V 0.3A 72%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-25-5 5V 5A 65%
S-25-12 12V 2.1A 68%
S-25-24 24V 1.1A 72%
S-25-48 48V 0.52A 72%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:129*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.4KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.5KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-35-5 5V 7A 70%
S-35-12 12V 3A 76%
S-35-24 24V 1.5A 78%
S-35-48 48V 0.72A 78%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-50-5 5V 10A 71%
S-50-12 12V 4.2A 78%
S-50-24 24V 2.1A 82%
S-50-48 48V 1.04A 82%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.5KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.55KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-60-5 5V 12A 72%
S-60-12 12V 5A 78%
S-60-24 24V 2.5A 82%
S-60-48 48V 1.25A 82%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-75-12 12V 6A 78%
S-75-15 15V 5A 79%
S-75-24 24V 3.2A 82%
S-75-48 48V 1.5A 83%
12
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*50MM
▪ Weight:1KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
S series single output power supply
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:199*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.6KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-100-5 5V 20A 78%
S-100-12 12V 8.5A 81%
S-100-24 24V 4.5A 84%
S-100-48 48V 2.1A 84%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:199*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.6KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-120-12 12V 10A 81%
S-120-15 15V 8A 82%
S-120-24 24V 5A 84%
S-120-48 48V 2.5A 84%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:199*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.7KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-145-5 5V 25A 75%
S-145-12 12V 12A 80%
S-145-24 24V 6A 83%
S-145-48 48V 3A 83%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:199*110*50MM
▪ Weight:0.85KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-150-5 5V 30A 78%
S-150-12 12V 12.5A 82%
S-150-24 24V 6.5A 85%
S-150-48 48V 3.13A 87%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:199*110*50MM
▪ Weight:0.85KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-200-5 5V 40A 79%
S-200-12 12V 16.5A 82%
S-200-24 24V 8.5A 83%
S-200-48 48V 4.2A 86%
13
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-201-5 5V 40A 74%
S-201-12 12V 16.5A 80%
S-201-24 24V 8.5A 83%
S-201-48 48V 4.2A 84%
S series single output power supply
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*50MM
▪ Weight:0.9KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*50MM
▪ Weight:0.9KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-250-12 12V 20A 79%
S-250-15 15V 16A 79%
S-250-24 24V 10A 81%
S-250-48 48V 5A 84%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-320-12 12V 26.6A 83%
S-320-15 15V 13.3A 85%
S-320-24 24V 8.9A 85%
S-320-48 48V 6.6A 86%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*50MM
▪ Weight:0.9KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*50MM
▪ Weight:0.9KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-350-5 5V 50A 73%
S-350-12 12V 29A 83%
S-350-24 24V 14.6A 85%
S-350-48 48V 7.3A 86%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-400-5 5V 60A 73%
S-400-12 12V 33A 82%
S-400-24 24V 16.5A 83%
S-400-48 48V 8.3A 85%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:238*124*65MM
▪ Weight:1.35KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:238*124*65MM
▪ Weight:1.4KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-500-12 12V 40A 83%
S-500-24 24V 20A 85%
S-500-36 36V 14A 86%
S-500-48 48V 10A 87%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-600-12 12V 50A 83%
S-600-24 24V 25A 85%
S-600-36 36V 16.7A 86%
S-600-48 48V 12.5A 87%
14
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:199*110*50MM
▪ Weight:0.85KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
S series single output power supply
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*68MM
▪ Weight:2.5KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-800-12 12V 66A 80%
S-800-24 24V 33A 85%
S-800-36 36V 22A 85%
S-800-48 48V 17A 87%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*68MM
▪ Weight:2.5KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-1000-12 12V 80A 80%
S-1000-24 24V 42A 85%
S-1000-36 36V 28A 85%
S-1000-48 48V 21A 87%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*68MM
▪ Weight:2.5KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-1200-12 12V 100A 80%
S-1200-24 24V 50A 82%
S-1200-36 36V 33A 84%
S-1200-48 48V 25A 85%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*68MM
▪ Weight:2.5KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-1500-12 12V 125A 80%
S-1500-24 24V 62.5A 81%
S-1500-36 36V 41A 83%
S-1500-48 48V 32A 84%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*136MM
▪ Weight:5.3KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-2000-24 24V 83.3A 85%
S-2000-36 36V 55.5A 85%
S-2000-48 48V 41.6A 87%
S-2000-60 60V 33.4A 88%
15
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-2400-24 24V 100A 85%
S-2400-36 36V 66.6A 85%
S-2400-48 48V 50A 87%
S-2400-60 60V 40A 88%
S series single output power supply
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*50MM
▪ Weight:0.9KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
S-3000-24 24V 125A 85%
S-3000-36 36V 83.3A 85%
S-3000-48 48V 62.5A 87%
S-3000-60 60V 50A 88%
Features:
▪ AC Input Full Range
▪ 85-264VAC/UPS
▪ Battery protection in low voltage
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:111*78*36MM
▪ Weight:0.3KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ AC Input Full Range
▪ 85-264VAC/UPS
▪ Battery protection in low voltage
▪ Working temp:-10~+60℃
▪ Dimension:129*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.52KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SC-35-12
CH1:13.8V
CH2:13.4V
2A
0.5A
81%
SC-35-24
CH1:27.6V
CH2:26.5V
1A
0.3A
83%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SC-60-12
CH1:13.8V
CH2:13.4V
4A
3.5A
81%
SC-60-24
CH1:27.6V
CH2:26.5V
2A
0.25A
83%
Features:
▪ AC Input 90-132V/180-264V
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Battery protection in low voltage
▪ Working temp:-10~+60℃
▪ Dimension:159*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.56KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Features:
▪ AC Input 90-132V/180-264V
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Battery protection in low voltage
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:199*98*38MM
▪ Weight:0.6KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SC-120-12
CH1:13.8V
CH2:13.4V
8A
0.5A
84%
SC-120-24
CH1:27.6V
CH2:26.5V
4A
0.3A
86%
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SC-180-12
CH1:12V
CH2:13.8V
13.5A
1.5A
85%
SC-180-24
CH1:24V
CH2:27.6V
6.5A
1A
87%
16
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*136MM
▪ Weight:5.3KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
SC series power supply with battery charging function(UPS)
SD series DC power supply
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*68MM
▪ Weight:2.5KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SD-15-5 5V 3A 76%
SD-15-12 12V 1.25A 76%
SD-15-24 24V 0.63A 77%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*68MM
▪ Weight:2.5KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SD-25-5 5V 5A 72%
SD-25-12 12V 2.1A 75%
SD-25-24 24V 1.1A 78%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*68MM
▪ Weight:2.5KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SD-50-5 5V 10A 73%
SD-50-12 12V 4.2A 75%
SD-50-24 24V 2.1A 80%
Features:
▪ AC Input
▪ 90-132VAC/180~264VDC
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:291*132*68MM
▪ Weight:2.5KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SD-100-5 5V 20A 75%
SD-100-12 12V 8.5A 77%
SD-100-24 24V 4.2A 81%
17
SC series power supply ith battery charging function(UPS)
Features:
▪ AC Input 90-132V/180-264V
▪ By switch/47-63Hz
▪ Battery protection in low voltage
▪ Working temp:-10~+50℃
▪ Dimension:215*115*50MM
▪ Weight:1KGS
▪ 3 years warranty
Model DC output Current Efficiency
SC-350-12
CH1:13.8V
CH2:13.8V
21A
5A
84%
SC-350-24
CH1:27.6V
CH2:27.6V
9A
5A
86%
Partnership beyond the product
Reliability in every watt
Innovation that powers progress